6 décembre 2009

cyclo cross

VC ORNANS

Vernierfontaine
Championnat de Franche-Comte

ELITES-ESPOIRS-MASTER1

mBL Classement
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Prénom Nom
10 Laurent COLOMBATTO
g9 Jérdbme CHEVALIER
30 Boris ZIMINE
16 Brice CHEVALIER
14 Damien MOUGEL
24 Anthony BUHLER
27 Thomas LAPEYRIE
23 Thomas BOUTEILLE
17 Emmanuel CHEVALIER
6 Martial KNEISKY
36 Jean-Philippe VIENNOT
48 Hugo BONDOUX
15 Cédric SIRE
7 Alexandre BUSSOD
12 Mickael KIRSCH
44 Edouard CHOULET
25 Didier GRAVE

26 Evan FERRAND PREVOST

13 Guillaume LABAT
1 Martin SUE

21 Eloi MOREL PETITGIRARD

42 Pascal MORTEAU
46 Regis ROBERT

32 Cyrille BONNOT

37 Guérard DEBOT

2 Ludovic VIENNET

20 Stéphane RADEFF
33 Ludovic OYSELET
43 Johann FROIDEVAUX
45 Guillaume GAUTIER
47 Stéphane JEUNOT

3 Nicolas MARCHE
28 Emmanuel MAILLOT
41 Vincent VERY
31 Jérome MARCHE

5 Engueran BILLOD-LAILLET

8 Thomas CHAUSSALET
19 Fabien MELET

4 Florent MARCHAND
22 Patrick AMIOTTE

Club
AC BISONTINE
AC BISONTINE
CC ETUPES
AC Champagnolaise
AC BISONTINE
CC ETUPES
CC ETUPES
CC ETUPES
AC Champagnolaise
VC ORNANS
ROUE D'OR DE NOIDANS
VTT CONLIEGE
AC BISONTINE
AC BISONTINE
AC BISONTINE
CC ETUPES
CC ETUPES
CC ETUPES
AC BISONTINE
VC ORNANS
BRC
ROUE D'OR DE NOIDANS
CCI NOMAY
EC QUINGEY
VC DOLOIS
VC ORNANS
ACT BELFORT
EC QUINGEY
VTT CONLIEGE
VTT CONLIEGE
VC VALDAHON
VC ORNANS
CC ETUPES
VC ORNANS
EC BAUMOISE
VC ORNANS
AC BISONTINE
ACT BELFORT

VC ORNANS
CC ETUPES

Région

FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC

FC
FC

N° licence

11.25.020.260
en cours
11.39.007.040
11.25.020.148
1125043XXX
en cours
11.25.034.219
11.39.007.041
11.25.015.217
11.70.006.064
11.39.079.281
11.25.020.207
11.25.020.079
11.25.020.202
en cours
en cours
en cours
11.25.020.279
1125015XXX
en cours
11.70.006.017
11.25.058.016
11.25.042.055
11.39.028.308
11.25.015.157
11.90.036.107
11.25.042.012
11.39.079.012
11.39.079.301
11.25.037.014
11.25.015.220
en cours
11.25.015.234
11.25.094.031
11.25.015.098
11.25.020.092
11.90.036.022
11.25.015.003
11.25.034.059

Série

11.25.020.166

E

ESP

M1

E
ESP
ESP

M1

M1

M1
ESP
M1

ESP

ESP
ESP

M1
M1
ESP
M1
M1
ESP
ESP

ESP
M1
M1

ESP
M1

M1

ESP
M1

Temps
00:50:18
00:51:44
00:52:01
00:52:18
00:53:55
00:54:20
00:54:38
00:55:10
00:56:46
00:56:55
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
1 tour
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
2 tours
3 tours
3 tours
3 tours
3 tours

écart
00:00:00
00:01:26
00:01:43
00:02:00
00:03:37
00:04:02
00:04:20
00:04:52
00:06:28
00:06:37




